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Pictures PDF

Cactus Blossom $5.99
Fried Pickles $4.99
Rattlesnake Bites $5.99
Tater Skins $6.99
Grilled Shrimp (Starter) $5.99
Boneless Buffalo Wings $8.99
Cheese Fries $6.99
Killer Ribs $8.99
Texas Red Chili (Cup) $2.99
Texas Red Chili (Bowl) $3.99

Combo Appetizer (Boneless Buffalo Wings, Rattlesnake Bites & Tater Skins) $9.99

Grilled Chicken Salad $9.99
Grilled Salmon Salad $11.99
Chicken Caesar Salad $9.99
Salmon Caesar Salad $11.99
Chicken Critter Salad $9.99
Steakhouse Filet Salad $13.99
House Salad $3.99
Caesar Salad $3.99

Most Popular Menu Items at Texas
Roadhouse

All-American Cheeseburger $8.99
Bacon Cheeseburger $9.49



Smokehouse Burger $9.99

Pulled Pork Sandwich $8.99
BBQ Chicken Sandwich $9.49
Mushroom Jack Chicken $9.99
Sirloin Steak Dinner (6 0z.) $8.99
Road Kill Dinner (10 0z.) $8.99
Country Fried Sirloin Dinner $8.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken Dinner $8.99
Country Fried Chicken Dinner $8.99
Chicken Critters Dinner $8.99
Pulled Pork Dinner (Early Dine) $8.99
Grilled Pork Chop Dinner (Single) $8.99
Chicken Caesar Salad (Early Dine) $8.99
Grilled Chicken Salad (Early Dine) $8.99
Chicken Critter Salad (Early Dine) $8.99

Texas Roadhouse Doha Menu 2025

USDA Choice Sirloin (6 0z.) $10.49
USDA Choice Sirloin (8 0z.) $12.49
USDA Choice Sirloin (11 oz. Hearty Cut) $15.99
USDA Choice Sirloin (16 oz. Cowboy Cut) $19.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (10 0z.) $15.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (12 0z.) $17.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (16 0z.) $20.99
Kansas City Strip (8 0z.) $13.99
Kansas City Strip (12 0z.) $18.99
Dallas Filet (6 0z.) $17.99

Dallas Filet (8 0z.) $19.99



Filet Medallions (3 Pc.)

Bone-In Ribeye (20 0z.)

Porterhouse T-Bone (23 0z. Texas Sized)

Road Kill (10 oz.)

Steak Kabob

Prime Rib (10 oz.)

Prime Rib (12 oz.)

Prime Rib (16 o0z.)

Smother Your Steak with Sautéed Mushrooms or Sautéed Onions
Smother Your Steak with Jack Cheese or Brown Gravy

Half Slab
Full Slab

Sirloin (6 0z.) with Grilled Shrimp
Sirloin (6 0z.) with Ribs

Sirloin (8 0z.) with Grilled Shrimp
Sirloin (8 0z.) with Ribs

Ribeye (10 oz.) with Grilled Shrimp
Ribeye (10 o0z.) with Ribs

Grilled BBQ Chicken with Sirloin (6 0z.)
Grilled BBQ Chicken with Ribs
Chicken Critters with Sirloin (6 0z.)
Chicken Critters with Ribs

Filet (6 0z.) with Grilled Shrimp
Filet (6 0z.) with Ribs

Country Fried Chicken

Grilled BBQ Chicken (1/2 1b.)
Chicken Critters

Austin Chicken

Smothered Chicken

Portobello Mushroom Chicken

$19.99
$24.99
$26.99
$9.99
$11.99
$16.99
$18.99
$21.99
$1.99
$1.99

$13.99
$19.99

$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99
$20.99
$21.99
$18.99
$16.99
$15.99
$13.99
$22.99
$23.99

$10.99
$9.99
$9.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99



Grilled Pork Chops (Single)
Grilled Pork Chops (Double)
Pulled Pork Dinner

Country Fried Sirloin

Beef Tips

Country Veg Plate

Grilled Salmon (5 0z.)
Grilled Salmon (8 0z.)
Fried Catfish (3 Pc.)
Fried Catfish (4 Pc.)
Grilled Shrimp

Wild Strawberry, Red Raspberry or Blue Crush Lemonade

$9.99
$13.99
$9.99
$10.99
$11.99
$9.49

$11.99
$14.99
$11.99
$14.99
$14.99

$0.99

Texas Roadhouse Family Meals 2025

All-Beef Hot Dog
Macaroni and Cheese
Mini-Cheeseburgers (2 Pc.)
Jr. Chicken Tenders
Grilled Chicken

Lil’ Dillo Steak Bites

Chicken Critters Basket
Andy’s Steak
Ranger Rib Basket

$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$6.99
$8.99
$8.99



Buttered Corn $2.49

Seasoned Rice $2.49
Green Beans $2.49
Apple Sauce $2.49
Fresh Vegetables $2.49
Chili (Cup) $2.99
Sautéed Onions $2.49
Sautéed Mushrooms $2.49
Steak Fries $2.49
Mashed Potatoes $2.49
Baked Potato $2.49
Sweet Potato $2.49
Load Your Potato (Baked, Sweet, Mashed or Fries) $0.99
Granny’s Apple Classic $5.99
Strawberry Cheesecake $5.99
Big O’ Brownie $5.99

Full Menu Information:-
https://texasroadhouse-menu.com/
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