#### Texas Roadhouse Takeout Menu With Prices and Pictures PDF

Just For Starters	Prices
Cactus Blossom	\$5.99
Fried Pickles	\$4.99
Rattlesnake Bites	\$5.99
Tater Skins	\$6.99
Grilled Shrimp (Starter)	\$5.99
Boneless Buffalo Wings	\$8.99
Cheese Fries	\$6.99
Killer Ribs	\$8.99
Texas Red Chili (Cup)	\$2.99
Texas Red Chili (Bowl)	\$3.99
Combo Appetizer (Boneless Buffalo Wings, Rattlesnake Bites & Tater Skins)	\$9.99
Salads Menu	Prices
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$9.99
Grilled Salmon Salad	\$11.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$9.99
Salmon Caesar Salad	\$11.99
Chicken Critter Salad	\$9.99
Steakhouse Filet Salad	\$13.99
House Salad	\$3.99
Caesar Salad	\$3.99

### Most Popular Menu Items at Texas Roadhouse

Burgers & Sandwiches	Prices
All-American Cheeseburger	\$8.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.49

Smokehouse Burger	\$9.99
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$8.99
BBQ Chicken Sandwich	\$9.49
Mushroom Jack Chicken	\$9.99
Early Dine	Prices
Sirloin Steak Dinner (6 oz.)	\$8.99
Road Kill Dinner (10 oz.)	\$8.99
Country Fried Sirloin Dinner	\$8.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken Dinner	\$8.99
Country Fried Chicken Dinner	\$8.99
Chicken Critters Dinner	\$8.99
Pulled Pork Dinner (Early Dine)	\$8.99
Grilled Pork Chop Dinner (Single)	\$8.99
Chicken Caesar Salad (Early Dine)	\$8.99
Grilled Chicken Salad (Early Dine)	\$8.99
Chicken Critter Salad (Early Dine)	\$8.99

### Texas Roadhouse Doha Menu 2025

Hand-Cut SteaksEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
USDA Choice Sirloin (6 oz.)	\$10.49
USDA Choice Sirloin (8 oz.)	\$12.49
USDA Choice Sirloin (11 oz. Hearty Cut)	\$15.99
USDA Choice Sirloin (16 oz. Cowboy Cut)	\$19.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (10 oz.)	\$15.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (12 oz.)	\$17.99
Ft. Worth Ribeye (16 oz.)	\$20.99
Kansas City Strip (8 oz.)	\$13.99
Kansas City Strip (12 oz.)	\$18.99
Dallas Filet (6 oz.)	\$17.99
Dallas Filet (8 oz.)	\$19.99

Filet Medallions (3 Pc.)	\$19.99
Bone-In Ribeye (20 oz.)	\$24.99
Porterhouse T-Bone (23 oz. Texas Sized)	\$26.99
Road Kill (10 oz.)	\$9.99
Steak Kabob	\$11.99
Prime Rib (10 oz.)	\$16.99
Prime Rib (12 oz.)	\$18.99
Prime Rib (16 oz.)	\$21.99
Smother Your Steak with Sautéed Mushrooms or Sautéed Onions	\$1.99
Smother Your Steak with Jack Cheese or Brown Gravy	\$1.99
Fall Off The Bone RibsEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
Half Slab	\$13.99
Full Slab	\$19.99
Texas Size CombosEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
Sirloin (6 oz.) with Grilled Shrimp	\$15.99
Sirloin (6 oz.) with Ribs	\$16.99
Sirloin (8 oz.) with Grilled Shrimp	\$17.99
Sirloin (8 oz.) with Ribs	\$18.99
Ribeye (10 oz.) with Grilled Shrimp	\$20.99
Ribeye (10 oz.) with Ribs	\$21.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken with Sirloin (6 oz.)	\$18.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken with Ribs	\$16.99
Chicken Critters with Sirloin (6 oz.)	\$15.99
Chicken Critters with Ribs	\$13.99
Filet (6 oz.) with Grilled Shrimp	\$22.99
Filet (6 oz.) with Ribs	\$23.99
Chicken SpecialtiesEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
Country Fried Chicken	\$10.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken (1/2 lb.)	\$9.99
Chicken Critters	\$9.99
Austin Chicken	\$12.99
Smothered Chicken	\$11.99
Portobello Mushroom Chicken	\$11.99

Country DinnersEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
Grilled Pork Chops (Single)	\$9.99
Grilled Pork Chops (Double)	\$13.99
Pulled Pork Dinner	\$9.99
Country Fried Sirloin	\$10.99
Beef Tips	\$11.99
Country Veg Plate	\$9.49
Dockside FavoritesEach Plate served with your choice of Two Sides	Prices
Grilled Salmon (5 oz.)	\$11.99
Grilled Salmon (8 oz.)	\$14.99
Fried Catfish (3 Pc.)	\$11.99
Fried Catfish (4 Pc.)	\$14.99
Grilled Shrimp	\$14.99
Kids & Ranger MealsServed with a Kid-sized Soft Drink, Milk or Juice and	
choice of One Side. 12 Years Old and Under.	Prices
Wild Strawberry, Red Raspberry or Blue Crush Lemonade	\$0.99

# Texas Roadhouse Family Meals 2025

Kids Meals	Prices
All-Beef Hot Dog	\$3.99
Macaroni and Cheese	\$3.99
Mini-Cheeseburgers (2 Pc.)	\$4.99
Jr. Chicken Tenders	\$4.99
Grilled Chicken	\$4.99
Lil' Dillo Steak Bites	\$4.99
Ranger Meals	Prices
Chicken Critters Basket	\$6.99
Andy's Steak	\$8.99
Ranger Rib Basket	\$8.99
Sides & Extras	Prices

\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.99
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$2.49
\$0.99
Prices
\$5.99
\$5.99
\$5.99

# Full Menu Information:https://texasroadhouse-menu.com/